4  12 AWG PE Cable White 30V - P7079D @ 20000 0.185 3700.00 8544.49.2000
 2500 Ft/RL QTY 20,000Ft- 8 RLS 
Total Ex works; USA US$ 48075.00
I/Frt,LCL SEA Freight, FSC, Palletisation,  Depo transfer, US$ 3800.00
Chamber Certificate of Origin,  Documentaion and Handling 
Total CFR Sohar Port; Oman US$ 51875.00

Total Amount USD Fifty One Thousand Eight Hundred and Seventy Five only
Total Number of Pallets: 5 PLTS 
Total Gross weight: 4251 Kgs Measurement: 7.663 Cu.M
LC Number: 001IMPLC0062425
LC Issuing Date: 251223
LC Issuing Bank: BSHROMRU Bank Sohar SAOG, Ruwi OM

We certify that the material supplied is as per the Applicants Purchase Order